:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8041679

Dec 23, 2023 - 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 251,302 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 24457 - 0.017583303 ETH®
40.19 USD

2 24458 - 0.017556107 ETH®
40.13 USD

3 24459 - 0.017611822 ETH®
40.26 USD

4 24460 - 0.017579678 ETH®
40.19 USD

S 24461 - 0.017572538 ETH®
40.17 USD

6 24462 - 0.017545394 ETH®
40.11 USD

7 24463 - 0.017595949 ETH®
40.22 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8041679
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/251302
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24457
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24458
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24459
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24460
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24461
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24462
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24463

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

24464

24465

24466

24468

24469

24471

24472

Validator Id

571315

Amount

0.017608491
40.25 USD

0.017598330
40.23 USD

0.017551891
40.12 USD

0.017560545
40.14 USD

0.017549684
40.12 USD

0.017551519
40.12 USD

0.017559815
40.14 USD

0.017581332
40.19 USD

0.017559965
40.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.041944598

95.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24464
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24465
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24466
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24467
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24468
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24469
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24470
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24471
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/24472
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/571315

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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